DATE: Fab 12, 2021
™ City Council
FROM: Anthony Franciseo, Director of Flnanca’d '7'4‘;—'-"\—7)
REVIEWED BY Clint Mercar, Chief Accountant S\ E:/
PREPARED BY Debbie Whitaker, Municipal nt mw(
SUBJECT Breakdown of Interest Eamings by Fund
MONTHLY COMPARISON ANNUAL COMPARISON
MONTHLY  MONTHLY MONTHLY ANNUAL
BUDGETED  INTEREST  MONTHLY  INTEREST  MONTHEND  MONTHMLY  BUDGETED  INTEREST
INTEREST  EARNINGS % % OF BALANCE = OF INTEREST  EARMNINGS Y10 % YD %
EARNINGS January  INCREASE  PORTFOLIO January PORTFOLID  EARNINGS YTO INCREASE  PORTFOLIO
ELND EYEZ1 021 {DECREASE} HOQLDINGS 2021 HOLDINGS  EYE20-YTD EYE21 HOLDINGS
GENERAL FUND $15,173 $5283  6518% 5 59% 10,685,503 ars% $106.208 $38,864 £360% 420%
NET REVENUE STABILIZATION 54,167 $23683 4320% 250% 4000,324 141% $20,187 $17.912 38.58% 1 B5%
PUBLIC SAFETY SALES TAX FUND $4,167 s184  .0B07% 0.17% B.707.674 208% $20,167 $814 07.21% 0.09%
HOUSING NIA sz 10000% 0.00% 2,643,685 093% NIA s1 100.00% 0.00%
SPECIAL GRANTS FUND (73 $6  100.00% 001% 2122054 075% NiA $54 100.00% 0.01%
ROOM TAX FUND 5208 $84  -50.52% 0.09% 160,358 0.06% $1,458 $266 -8175% 002%
SEIZURES $42 $371  79155% 03%% 784,585 0.27% $202 52,475 74854% 0.27%
CLEET FUND NA $3 10000% 0.00% 5120 0.00% NIA 28 100.00% 0.00%
TRANSIT & PARKING FUND 0 S0 000% 0.00% {1.215,042) 0.43% 50 $3.045 000% 0.43%
ART IN PUBLIC PLACES FUND NIA $1 100.00% 0.00% AT 0.00% NA 58 100.00% 000%
WESTWOOD FUND 525 $156  -74.96% 0.17% 1,440,876 051% 84375 $1,087 -75.15% 0.12%
WATER FUND 10,000 $16982  6962% 17.97% 42,212,526 1485% $70,000 5135017 92 88% 1467%
WASTEWATER FUND $4,167 $7020  BB70% 7.44% 11,835,827 416% 529,167 $51,810 77.63% 563%
SEWER MAINTENANCE FUND A $6448  10000% 682% 10,880,570 383% N/A $49,710 100.00% 5.40%
DEVELOPMENT EXCISE $5,633 $4043  -2660% 438% 7.074.669 2.49% $40833 $30,057 .26 39% 227%
SANITATION FUND 25,000 $0.803  £0.03% 1057% 16,659,905 586% $175,000 $75,677 £6.78% B22%
RISK MANAGEMENT FUND NIA $1.826  100.00% 1.72% 2174771 077% NIA 512,944 100.00% 141%
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $33,333 $16553  -50.34% 1751% 71,187,627 2505% $233,333 $348,262 49.28% 37.85%
NORMAN FORWARD SALES TAX $1,250 $15650  1151,08% 16 56% 64,882,864 22 83% $8,750 $103.031 1077 50% 1.20%
PARKLAND FUND 5833 $584  -2987% 082% 997,144 0.35% $5,833 54,237 27 %% 0.46%
UNP TAX INCREMENT DISTRICT $4,000 $128  .05.80% 0.14% 13,140,213 462% 280,000 $6,893 100.00% 075%
CENTER CITY TAX INCREMENT DIST NIA S 000% 0.12% 190 542 007% NiA $763 100.00% 0.08%
SINKING FUND $2.083 $6207  20226% 666% 12,890,788 447% $14,583 $32.263 121.23% 251%
SITE IMPROVEMENT FUND NIA $30  10000% 003% 50,182 0.02% NIA $230 100.00% 0.02%
TRUST & AGENCY FUNDS NIA $5  10000% 001% 9,669 0.00% NA $44 100.00% 0.00%
ARTERIAL ROAD FUND NiA $513  100.00% 0.54% 868,547 031% NiA $3,980 100.00% 043%
$110.681 $04527  -1475% 100 00% 284,169,802 100.00% 31020166 8820213 | -050%  10000%

City funds are invested In interast bearing accounts and investment securilies. as directed by the City's Investment Policy. Rates of retum on these investments relate directly to curment Treasury and Moriey
Market rates. Total funds on deposit of $2B4 17 million as of 01731721 are represented by working capial cash balances of all City funds of approximately 5109.47 milion. cutstanding encumbsances of
$51 80 million, General Obligation Bond proceads of $45.47 milion, NUA revenue bond proceseds of $12 68 milion, NMA bond procaeds of $49.09 millicn. and LUNP TIF reserve amounts of $15.56 misiion,




LISTRY TYPE
*Checking

BANK OF OKLAHOMA,
BANK OF OKLAHOMA,
BANK OF QKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA,
BANK QF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK QF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA,
BANK QF OKLAHOMA,
**Subtotal

Money Market

BANCFIRST-NUA
BANCFIRST-NMA Golf
BANCFIRST-NUA Water
BANCFIRST-NUA Cloan Water
BANCFIRST-NMA PSST
BANCFIRST-NMA Normen Forward
BANCFIRST-NMA ERP Financing
BANK OF OKLAHOMA UNP TIF
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-Westwood
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-CW
BANK OF OKLAHOMA

BANK OF OKLAHOMA

BANK OF OKLAHOMA-SW
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2015
BANK OF OKLAHOMA.2018
BANK OF OKLAHGMA-2018A
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-20188
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2020A

“*Sublotal

BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF CKLAHOMA PORTFOLIO

FIRST FIDEUTY BANK
GREAT NATIONS BANK
VALLIANCE BANK
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
**Subtotal

INVESTMENT BY TYPE

January 31, 2021

EARNED
SEC.NQ, PURCHASED MATURITY  YIELD INTEREST

“UST Securiiey/a Securis

TVA

US T-Eills
FAMCA
US T-Nota
US T-Bills
FHLB
FFCE

US T-Note
FHLB

US T-Nole
FFCB
FFCB

US T-Nota
FHLB
FHLMC
FFCB
FHLB

**Subtatal

“TOTAL™

GEN'L DEP

WARRANTS PAYABLE
PAYROLL

COURT 80ND REFUNDS
INSURANCE CLAIMS

LOCK BOX

RETURN CHECKS

PARKS

FLEXIBLE SPENDING
CDBG-CV

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT,

MONEY MKT,

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

1CS AGCT

SHORT TERM

cD 08020
co 08730220
co 1113020
co 12/28024
BB0SBIEL2 02/2817
212786428 01729721
3tI2X0TB4 04n018
912828RT7 04/30/18
912796C5E 012821
313048085 1272017
I1IIEHSRS osnReNg
2128284W7 1224118
3133832U8 1073118
§128285L0 oazone
2133EH2TS 1213118
NIAIEMNU2 ot29721
912828XRE 053118
313381BRS 120n9
I34GAGAN olze
J1IIEMKUS 012821
I1ICAIVES 128118

0330721
082021
11/30/21
1228721

021521
0ar29121
o4ne21
oS
o7Re
o7H4r1
72621
oshs1
osnor
111621
1211321
0427122
0831122
12/08722
1214522
12h4R2
1208123

0.05%

031%
008%
0.37%
0.068%
Q37%
0.37%
03T%
0.01%
0.08%
009%
0.09%
c08%
008%
0.09%
0.08%
0.09%
0.08%
005%

Q2%
001%

075%
¢55%
0.15%
025%

1.73%
0068%
271%
285%
0.07%
204%
2.16%
285%
283%
227%
1.58%
0.06%
2.04%
1681%
008%
0.11%
1.82%

COST MARKET
$2,466.71 $38,830,10240  $39.839,102.40
(5500,228.35} {8500,228.15)
($3.133082.50)  ($2.133,082.50)
5140618 82 $140618.62
{5301,484 13) (5301,484 13]
$1,442102.24 $1,442,102.24
$694 88 $694 66
$0.00 $0.00
$21,326.98 $21,320.98
$1.85 $13.760.17 $13.760.17
$2,468 58 53752261269 83752281265
$0 00 $1,089 63 $1,0689 83
$6.87 $336.444 69 $336,444.89
520278 $1256202484 512,562,024 84
5185 $54,786 66 $94,786 66
516376 S10,164,59520  $10,184,69529
527397 $38.486,33124  §38,486.331.24
$44.80 $2.098 61568 $2,008.615.68
$127 83 $15.560,20648  $15,560.206.40
$147 61 3000 $0.00
$130.47 $12,400.50 $12,400.90
$8.45 $88,789 07 $80.789.07
$1178 §162,080.34 $162,080.34
5000 8677 $8.77
$245 87 $1,380,554 16 $3,380,554 16
$166.48 $1,995,35066 $1,895,350 66
$741.37 $10,236,160.20  $10,236,160.20
$1,355.07 $1882087508  $16,62067508
5479.18 $11,22674877  $11,228,748.77
$4.108.14 $123038,55150  $123,038.551 53
$3,.20208 $32.30766600  $32,307.666.00
$334.51 $7.445,871.32 §7,445,871.32
$156.25 $250,000.00 $250 000,00
$314.85 $250.000.00 $250,004.00
534375 $250.000.00 5250,000 00
£322 52 $250,000 00 £250,000.00
$1,137 77 $1,000,000 00 $1,000,000.00
479638 3,250,000 00 $3.254712.50
7,500,000.00 $7.499,065.63
10,157 36 4,500,000.00 $4,525 085 00
761315 3,500,000 00 $3,514,630.00
7,500,000 00 $7.407,256 25
10.844.74 §.500,000.00 $6,530,010.00
1.796 51 1,000,000 00 $1,008,050.00
552683 2,500,000.00 $2,536,000.00
722,80 3,000,000.00 $3,053,460 00
9.504.17 5,000,000.00 $5,109,000.00
£58.08 500,000.00 $508,600.00
2083 7,500,000 00 $7.497,975.00
5.077.68 3,000,000.00 $3,085,520.00
1067927 8,100,000-00 $8,362.683 00
44.44 8,000,000.00 $8,005,120.00
17.38 5,005,000 00 $5,004,749 75
8,824 50 £,500,000.00 $6,887,530 00
83,186.32 B2,85500000  $3,860,227 13
04,527.36 284,169,901.54  $252,867.48267

The Govemmental Accounting Slandards Board requires the reporting of market values of investmenl securities. These market values represent the smouri of
monay the security would sell for on the open markel. if cash flow demands were such that the security had to be soid The City of Norman purchasas invastment
sacuritias with tha inlsnt of holding them {o matusity, as stated in the Clty's investmant Palicy Only in exceptional circumstances would securities be sold bafors thair
matunty, dus to cash fiow demands or favorable market conditions



